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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jeff Burkart           M2029         1/11    5:40       35:11
2     Jeffery Quednow        M1519          1/7    6:09       38:11
3     Heidi Ertl             F2029         1/25    6:23       39:35
4     Michael Ormond         M2029         2/11    6:33       40:38
5     Scott Krall            M3039         1/12    6:43       41:39
6     Jason Foemmel          M3039         2/12    6:46       42:02
7     Greg Kraemer           M5059         1/12    6:46       42:03
8     Jenna Southworth       F2029         2/25    6:50       42:22
9     Nolan Redetzke         M0114          1/1    6:50       42:28
10    Craig Braun            M2029         3/11    6:50       42:28
11    David Scheuer          M4049         1/11    6:54       42:48
12    Margaret Ho            F2029         3/25    6:57       43:10
13    Isaac Schield          M1519          2/7    7:05       43:59
14    Mark Vieth             M4049         2/11    7:06       44:03
15    Matthew Jansen         M4049         3/11    7:07       44:12
16    Larry Stargardt        M4049         4/11    7:15       45:01
17    Scott Frisch           M4049         5/11    7:15       45:02
18    Adam Clouse            M2029         4/11    7:24       45:57
19    Lori Sprotte           F2029         4/25    7:27       46:12
20    Brady Nelson           M2029         5/11    7:30       46:33
21    Heather Erickson       F3039         1/28    7:30       46:35
22    John Hayes Md          M5059         2/12    7:31       46:38
23    Dana Tackes            F2029         5/25    7:32       46:45
24    Scott Blanchard        M4049         6/11    7:32       46:47
25    Jessica Dalsbo         F3039         2/28    7:34       47:00
26    Patrick Dragert        M3039         3/12    7:39       47:31
27    Lisa Kaiser            F1519          1/5    7:41       47:41
28    Jennifer Kaiser        F1519          2/5    7:44       47:59
29    Casandra Giles         F3039         3/28    7:45       48:09
30    Gerald Helms           M4049         7/11    7:47       48:18
31    Kristy Yaeger          F3039         4/28    7:53       48:54
32    Bobby Tran             M2029         6/11    7:56       49:13
33    John Seehafer          M2029         7/11    7:57       49:24
34    Ben Blahm              M2029         8/11    7:58       49:29
35    Mark Brickley          M3039         4/12    8:00       49:42
36    Dotty Ho               F5059          1/9    8:02       49:50
37    Bob Kelley             M6069          1/3    8:05       50:09
38    Laura Schmitt          F2029         6/25    8:05       50:12
39    Andrea Peterson        F3039         5/28    8:05       50:13
40    Jason W Skrzeczkoski   M3039         5/12    8:09       50:33
41    Douglas Bandt          M5059         3/12    8:11       50:48
42    Allan Venzke           M6069          2/3    8:17       51:23
43    Salah Qutaishat        M5059         4/12    8:19       51:38
44    Abby Studinger         F1519          3/5    8:22       51:55
45    Brad Schmidt           M1519          3/7    8:22       51:58
46    Nikki Schmitt          F1519          4/5    8:23       52:02
47    Elijah Blair           M2029         9/11    8:24       52:10
48    E. Tiar                M1519          4/7    8:25       52:17
49    Angela Pero            F2029         7/25    8:26       52:24
50    Angela Truskowski      F2029         8/25    8:26       52:24
51    Hui Law                M4049         8/11    8:28       52:34
52    Keith Pugh             M3039         6/12    8:32       52:58
53    Jessica Lemoine        F3039         6/28    8:38       53:39
54    Lisa Weber             F3039         7/28    8:39       53:44
55    Hannah Olson           F2029         9/25    8:42       54:00
56    Jordan Wolf            M2029        10/11    8:47       54:35
57    Joy Moeller            F4049         1/12    8:54       55:14
58    Jeff Tarras            M5059         5/12    8:55       55:20
59    William Arndt          M5059         6/12    8:55       55:22
60    Karen Stargardt        F4049         2/12    8:58       55:40
61    Daniel Kruger          M1519          5/7    9:00       55:56
62    Randell Kruger         M5059         7/12    9:01       55:56
63    Susan Ahn-Horvath      F3039         8/28    9:04       56:19
64    Bill Yanke             M5059         8/12    9:09       56:50
65    Brooke Anderson        F3039         9/28    9:10       56:55
66    Jeanna Claessens       F4049         3/12    9:13       57:12
67    Jake Wendtland         M2029        11/11    9:13       57:15
68    Catie Grassman         F3039        10/28    9:16       57:32
69    Jill Amundson          F3039        11/28    9:17       57:39
70    Maria Myklejord        F3039        12/28    9:18       57:46
71    Steve Wright           M5059         9/12    9:19       57:54
72    Darla Seehafer         F4049         4/12    9:22       58:07
73    Valerie McManus        F2029        10/25    9:22       58:11
74    Deanna Klumb           F2029        11/25    9:28       58:47
75    Michelle Czlapinski    F3039        13/28    9:29       58:56
76    Christine Rush         F2029        12/25    9:30       59:02
77    Nichole Frisch         F3039        14/28    9:32       59:10
78    Julie Dagit            F3039        15/28    9:38       59:47
79    Heather Krueger        F3039        16/28    9:38       59:47
80    Sara Foemmel           F3039        17/28    9:38       59:51
81    Frances Schmidt        F2029        13/25    9:38       59:52
82    Liz Gosse              F2029        14/25    9:42     1:00:12
83    Julie Van Wayne        F3039        18/28    9:42     1:00:13
84    Jeni Schoenherr        F4049         5/12    9:45     1:00:29
85    Doug Schultz           M4049         9/11    9:45     1:00:35
86    Jeff Verona            M4049        10/11    9:48     1:00:48
87    Nathan Amundson        M1519          6/7   10:00     1:02:08
88    Carolyn Rademan        F3039        19/28   10:04     1:02:30
89    Ashley Mueller         F2029        15/25   10:08     1:02:58
90    Ann Drexler            F4049         6/12   10:11     1:03:11
91    Laura Zahn             F5059          2/9   10:13     1:03:25
92    Sarah Andres           F2029        16/25   10:15     1:03:42
93    Jennifer Sudmeier      F3039        20/28   10:21     1:04:16
94    Phillip Kraft          M3039         7/12   10:27     1:04:52
95    Dawn Cherek            F3039        21/28   10:37     1:05:59
96    Leslie Reigel          F5059          3/9   10:39     1:06:07
97    Annmarie Wolf          F4049         7/12   10:40     1:06:13
98    Stan Gerszewski        M3039         8/12   10:41     1:06:18
99    Brian Ewert            M5059        10/12   10:48     1:07:06
100   Marie Goettl           F3039        22/28   10:53     1:07:33
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101   Jennifer Burkhart      F2029        17/25   10:55     1:07:45
102   Jacob Bluhm            M1519          7/7   10:56     1:07:52
103   John Desrivieres       M3039         9/12   10:56     1:07:54
104   Eric Paradis           M4049        11/11   10:56     1:07:56
105   Sonia Kjos             F4049         8/12   10:58     1:08:07
106   Steve Waring           M5059        11/12   10:58     1:08:08
107   Cassandra Krum         F1519          5/5   10:59     1:08:11
108   Pat Kromanaker         F5059          4/9   11:02     1:08:31
109   Grace Jones            F2029        18/25   11:05     1:08:49
110   Tracy Brock            F3039        23/28   11:05     1:08:50
111   Wesley Turner          M3039        10/12   11:09     1:09:17
112   Tera Wiesman           F2029        19/25   11:14     1:09:47
113   Kathy Gunderson        F5059          5/9   11:30     1:11:23
114   Donna Smith            F4049         9/12   11:31     1:11:29
115   Marlissa Kraft         F3039        24/28   11:32     1:11:39
116   Pamela Engevold        F2029        20/25   11:39     1:12:18
117   Mary Lamberson         F2029        21/25   11:39     1:12:22
118   Jada Martin            F2029        22/25   11:39     1:12:23
119   Tiffany Draxler        F2029        23/25   11:39     1:12:24
120   Sara Hauck             F3039        25/28   11:41     1:12:31
121   Emily Pasciak          F2029        24/25   11:44     1:12:50
122   Mettu Reddy            M3039        11/12   11:52     1:13:43
123   Todd Rueth             M3039        12/12   12:10     1:15:36
124   Angela Montalvo        F3039        26/28   13:05     1:21:18
125   Ashley Swenson         F2029        25/25   13:24     1:23:15
126   Penny Krum             F4049        10/12   13:36     1:24:25
127   Rick Rosterman         M5059        12/12   13:37     1:24:32
128   Marcy Rozema           F5059          6/9   13:39     1:24:44
129   Julio Hochberg         M6069          3/3   14:08     1:27:49
130   Marsha Barwick         F3039        27/28   15:30     1:36:17
131   Sharr Lenz             F4049        11/12   15:30     1:36:17
132   Stacie Lecker          F3039        28/28   15:52     1:38:33
133   Georgia Iliff          F5059          7/9   16:00     1:39:26
134   Teresa Derfus          F5059          8/9   16:01     1:39:27
135   Rosemary Volovsek      F5059          9/9   16:16     1:41:05
136   Pam Rosterman          F4049        12/12   16:19     1:41:21
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